D Task  |Task Name Duration Start Finish .16 |Dec11,16 [Jan1,17  Jan22,17 |Feb12,17 Mar5 17 |Mar26,17 [Apr16,17 [May7,'17 |May28,17 [un18,17 |jui9,17  ui30,17 |A
O  vode Flsdls mlrlwltlelslsimitiwltlelslsimorlwltlelsts mltiwltlelslsimlz]
1 7 Site Characterization Workplan 11 days Thu Thu | I
Preparation 12/15/16 12/29/16 l
2 P Submit Workplan 0 days Fri 12/30/16 Fri 12/30/16 ‘112/30
3 2 ACDEH Workplan 18 days Fri 12/30/16 Tue 1/24/17 1 N
Review/Comment l
4 2 Field Work 5 days Wed 1/25/17 Tue 1/31/17 I 1
5 2 Working Draft RAP Preparation 10 days Wed 2/1/17 Tue 2/14/17 I 1
6 P Project Meeting 0 days Wed 2/15/17 Wed 2/15/17 12/15
7 b RAP Preparation 32 days Wed 2/15/17 Thu 3/30/17 I
8 A MND Documentation Preparation 42 days Wed 2/1/17 Thu 3/30/17 I
9 2 Public Comment 21 days Fri 3/31/17 Fri4/28/17 I |
10 b Remedial Action Implementation 10 days Fri 3/31/17 Thu 4/13/17 | I
Plan Preparation
11 b Remedial Action Implementation 10 days Fri 4/14/17 Thu 4/27/17 I
Plan Review/Comment
12 2 Remedial Action Implementation 0 days Fri4/28/17 Fri4/28/17 4/28
Plan Approval 1
13 2 Remediation Work 12 days Fri4/28/17 Mon5/15/17 1 1
14 b Remedial Action Completion 11 days Tue 5/16/17 Tue 5/30/17 I N
Report Preparation l
15 b Remedial Action Completion 22 days Wed Thu 6/29/17 I I
Report Review/Comment 5/31/17 l
16 7 Remedial Action Implementation 0 days Fri 6/30/17 Fri6/30/17 ¢ 6/30
Plan Approval l
17 2 Closure Period 21 days Fri 6/30/17 Fri7/28/17 I
18 2 Site Closure 0 days Mon 7/31/17 Mon 7/31/17 7/31
Task Project Summary I Manual Task I I Start-only LC Deadline ¥
Project: Schedule Split Cirevirnnonnooon Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only a Progress
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